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Tester Name
Qualifications
Position

Signature

Megger PAT4

Asset ID Description Test Date Visual Cont 1 Cont 2 Cont 3 Ins. Oper. Leak. Extn. Status

Serial No.:

Flash

Sorted By - Contact/Overall PFS/Asset ID
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6

BKE
TURNPIKE HSE
BRIDGE ST
ASHBOURNE

HEAD OFFICE
TURNPIKE HSE
ASHBOURNE

26003 GRILL 26/07/2006 Pass 0.007 0.007 - 2.64 1.465 0 Skip - P

Brian King Engineering
Turnpike House
Bridge St
Ashbourne
Co Meath

Stephen Dolan
Electrician
Test engineer

26004
26005
26006
26008
26009
26010
26010
26011
26013
26014
26015
26016
26017
26018
26O12

TOASTER
SANDWICH
KETTLE
HEATER
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD
PHOTOCOPIER
LEAD
PC
PLOTTER
RADIO
FAX

26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/07/2006

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0.022
>10
>10
0.029
0.049
>10
5.205
0.055
0.06
>10
0.059
1.634
>10
>10
2.121

>10
>10
>10
0.032
0.049
-
0.068
-
-
-
-
0.034
-
-
-

0.021
>10
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

>50
>50
>50
>50
>50
-
-
>50
>50
-
>50
-
-
-
-

0.902
0.674
1.905
1.563
-
0.011
0.011
-
-
0.071
-
0
0.073
0
0

0
0
0
0
-
0.38
0.39
-
-
0.25
-
0.27
0.37
0
0.15

Skip
Skip
Skip
Skip
Pass
Skip
Skip
Pass
Pass
Skip
Pass
Skip
Skip
Skip
Skip

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P


