

PAT4 COMPACT APPLIANCE TESTING CERTIFICATE

CLIENT AND LOCATION DETAILS

Certificate No.: 6						
This form allows data to be imported from: Megger PAT4						
Serial No.:						

Client Name and Address

BKE TURNPIKE HSE BRIDGE ST ASHBOURNE **Location Name and Address**

HEAD OFFICE TURNPIKE HSE ASHBOURNE

TEST RESULTS												
Asset ID	Description	Test Date	Visual	Cont 1	Cont 2	Cont 3	Ins.	Oper.	Leak.	Extn.	Flash	Status
26003	GRILL	26/07/2006	Pass	0.007	0.007	-	2.64	1.465	0	Skip	-	P
26004	TOASTER	26/07/2006	Pass	0.022	>10	0.021	>50	0.902	0	Skip	-	Р
26005	SANDWICH	26/07/2006	Pass	>10	>10	>10	>50	0.674	0	Skip	-	P
26006	KETTLE	26/07/2006	Pass	>10	>10	-	>50	1.905	0	Skip	-	Р
26008	HEATER	26/07/2006	Pass	0.029	0.032	-	>50	1.563	0	Skip	-	Р
26009	LEAD	26/07/2006	Pass	0.049	0.049	-	>50	-	-	Pass	-	Р
26010	LEAD	26/07/2006	Pass	>10	-	-	-	0.011	0.38	Skip	-	Р
26010	LEAD	26/07/2006	Pass	5.205	0.068	-	-	0.011	0.39	Skip	-	Р
26011	LEAD	26/07/2006	Pass	0.055	-	_	>50	-	-	Pass	-	Р
26013	LEAD	26/07/2006	Pass	0.06	-	_	>50	-	-	Pass	-	Р
26014	PHOTOCOPIER	26/07/2006	Pass	>10	-	_	-	0.071	0.25	Skip	-	Р
26015	LEAD	26/07/2006	Pass	0.059	-	_	>50	-	-	Pass	-	Р
26016	PC	26/07/2006	Pass	1.634	0.034	_	-	0	0.27	Skip	-	Р
26017	PLOTTER	26/07/2006	Pass	>10	-	-	-	0.073	0.37	Skip	-	Р
26018	RADIO	26/07/2006	Pass	>10	-	-	-	0	0	Skip	-	Р
26012	FAX	26/07/2006	Pass	2.121	-	_	_	0	0.15	Skip	_	Р

CONTRACTOR DETAILS

Company Name and Address		
Brian King Engineering	Tester Name	Stephen Dolan
<u>Turnpike House</u>	Qualifications	Electrician
Bridge St	Position	Test engineer
<u>Ashbourne</u>		
<u>Co Meath</u>	Signature	
	•	

Sorted By - Contact/Overall PFS/Asset ID